Electronic Filing C

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000351385 3)))



H200003513853ABC.

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : GONZALEZ & ASSOCIATES III PA

Account Number : I20190000077 Phone : (954)773-7286 Fax Number : (954)526-8825

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. JETS CAR WASH III, LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$130.00

H20000351385 3.

COVERLETTER

	ew Filing Sec ivision of Cor					
(14 14 11 2 1 1 1		JETS CA	R WASH II	I, LLC		
SUBJECT	`:	Name of L	imited Liabil	ity Company		
The enclos	ed Articles of	Organization and feets) a	re submitted	for filing.		
Please retu	rn all correspo	ondence concerning this n	natter to the l	following:		
	ANTONIO (GONZALEZ				20
			Name of	Person		2020 OCT -8
	GONZALEZ & ASSOCIATES III PA					
			Firm/Ce	mpany		
	1820 N CORPORATE LAKES BLVD STE 107					
			Addr	ess		AH 7:51
	WESTON, E	TL 33326				721
			City/State an	d Zip Code		
		E-mail address; (to be use	d for future a	mund report notificat	ion)	
For further i	nformation co	ncerning this matter, plea	se call:			
	ANTONIO C		954	773-7286		
	Nam			Daytime Telephon	e Number	
Enclosed i	s a check for t	he following amount:				
□\$125.00) Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee of Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & led Copy lat copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Certified Co	of Status &
	Mailin	ig Address		Street Address		

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA EIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Admin ac		<u>AR WASILIII, LLC</u>	
(iviust co	ontain the words "Limited	Liability Company.	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
RTICLE II - Address: e mailing address and stree	et address of the principal o	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
<u>Princ</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
3090 S MILITAR	Y TRAIL	309	00 S MILITARY TRAIL
LAKE WORTH,			KE WORTH, FL 33463
ac Limited Liability Composither business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration set address of the registered	n Registered Agent. ' on.) d agent are: & ASSOCIATES II	You must designate an individual or
he Limited Liability Compa other business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration address of the registered GONZALEZ of the 1820 N CORPORA	n Registered Agent. Von.) d agent are: & ASSOCIATES II Name TE LAKES BLVD S	You must designate an individual or NEPA NEW
RTICLE III - Registered / The Limited Liability Composite to business entity with a special name and the Florida stre	any cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration active florida registered address of the registered GONZALEZ	n Registered Agent. Von.) d agent are: & ASSOCIATES II Name TE LAKES BLVD S	You must designate an individual or NEPA NEW
he Limited Liability Compo other business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration address of the registered GONZALEZ of the 1820 N CORPORA	n Registered Agent. Von.) d agent are: & ASSOCIATES II Name TE LAKES BLVD S	You must designate an individual or NEPA NEW

(CONTINUED)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address: Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager AMBR JUAN TAMBOLINI 3090 S MILITARY TRAIL LAKE WORTH, FL 33463 <u>CAROLINA TAMBOLINI</u> MGR 3090 S MILITARY TRAIL LAKE WORTH, FL 33463 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: . (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. THIS COMPANY IS ORGANIZED FOR THE CONDUCT OF ANY OR ALL LAWFUL AFFAIRS FOR WHICH A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY MAY BE ORGANIZED REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or ah authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S. JUAN TAMB<u>OLINI</u>

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30,00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5,00 Certificate of Status (Optional)